Friedenfelser Crosslauf am 13.05.2016

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / L5: Manner bis M55

L5: Manner bis M55 - Manner / 8900m

Platz
1

~NoO o~ wN

Zeit (brutto)
00:31:55
00:34:08
00:36:07
00:36:23
00:37:45
00:40:14
00:42:11

StartNr.
27

259

12

256
238
119
105

Name

Arnold, Swen
Seidl, Sebastian
Meyer, Dominik
Stamm, Andreas
Riedl, Stefan
Lampe, Philip
SiR, Johannes

L5: Manner bis M55 - Senioren M30 / 8900m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)
00:28:36
00:31:40
00:40:59
00:42:21

StartNr.
232
107
149
106

Name

Schonberger, Korbinian

Michl, Daniel
Gotthardt, Jens
Kiener, Dominik

L5: Manner bis M55 - Senioren M35 / 8900m

Platz
1

~NOoO O~ WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:29:56
00:32:56
00:36:49
00:37:21
00:38:14
00:38:26
00:41:50

StartNr.
19

260

67

233

42

181

96

Name

Hecht, Andreas
Winter, Christian
Neubauer, Marco
Bach, Stephan
Schaumberger, Peter
Roémer, Dominik
Edenhofner, Torsten

L5: Manner bis M55 - Senioren M40 / 8900m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Zeit (brutto)
00:33:48
00:37:00
00:37:33
00:43:25

StartNr.
261
205

98

60

Name

Liebl, Christian
Janko, Robert
Frohlich, Josef
Krug, Christian

L5: Manner bis M55 - Senioren M45 / 8900m

Platz
1

o0k WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:35:39
00:38:38
00:38:51
00:39:33
00:45:34
00:47:34

StartNr.
252
130

3

94

38

131

Name

Wolf, Franz

Stoffl, Wolfgang
Jeltsch, Manuel
Neumann, Michael
Heindl, Thomas
Tribula, Ulrich

L5: Manner bis M55 - Senioren M50 / 8900m

Platz
1

P OO ~NO O WN

0

Zeit (brutto)
00:33:24
00:34:58
00:36:54
00:37:53
00:38:10
00:40:03
00:40:39
00:42:45
00:45:20
00:48:30

StartNr.
88
139
151
44
9
190
54
231
89
258

Name

Steiner, Jirgen
Sturm, Thomas
Mdller, Lothar

Sax, Hermann
Schleicher, Wolfgang
Gerber, Ginther
Rother, Uwe
Binapfl, Hans
Heldmann, Gerhard
Eger, Josef

L5: Manner bis M55 - Senioren M55 / 8900m

Platz
1
2

Zeit (brutto)
00:36:03
00:52:21

StartNr.
90
137

Name
Schenk, Rudolf
Welter, Hilarius

Jahrgang
1992
1991
1996
1988
1995
1993
1992

Jahrgang
1984
1984
1982
1986

Jahrgang
1980
1980
1979
1979
1979
1977
1977

Jahrgang
1976
1972
1972
1976

Jahrgang
1968
1967
1968
1971
1969
1967

Jahrgang
1962
1966
1966
1963
1966
1966
1965
1965
1962
1966

Jahrgang
1958
1960
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m
m

Verein

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Friedenfels

TUS Mitterteich

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

Verein

SCW Regensburg - ASICS Frontrunner

DJK Weiden
SV PloRberg
DJK Gleiritsch

Verein

DJK Weiden

TSV DETAG Wernberg
Sv Schonkirch

ohne Verein

TSV Friedenfels

SV PléRberg

SV Wildenreuth

Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV Friedenfels
Turnschuh - Admins
TV Bechtsrieth

Verein

TV Vohenstrauss

LLC Marathon Regensburg
STC Krummennaab
Marktredwitz

IFL Fichtelgebirge

LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

SV PloRberg

TV Vohenstrauss
TSV DETAG Wernberg
SV PloRberg

TV Bechtsrieth

DJK Weiden

TSV Friedenfels
MR Neustadt a.d.W.

Verein
DJK Weiden
LLC Marathon Regensburg
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